Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, April 5, 2018
Cliffs Mountain Park (69.4 /125)
Sunny 60s

Des hosts us at one of his many home courses on a beautiful spring day. Jim Rinaldi "Masters" another
course that plays a lot harder than the slope of 125. The greens were much faster than Tuesday and the
tightly mowed areas around the greens made for difficult chipping and quite a few approach shots that
were rejected.

Position

AN

World

Name Series  Gross Equity

Rinaldi Y 83
Evans Y 87
Jeffries Y 96
Sinclair 106

o N O O

38
40
43
42

35
37
37
44

73
77
80
86

Total
Win/Loss

$23.00
4 $2.00
7 ($10.00)
13 ($15.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys

Par 3's-G
Par 3's-N

38 Rinaldi

35 Rinaldi

0

6 Jeffries
0

3 Evans
0
13 Rinaldi
11 Sinclair



