Date Thursday, April 5, 2018

Course Cliffs Mountain Park (69.4/125)

Weather Sunny 60s

Des hosts us at one of his many home courses on a beautiful spring day. Jim Rinaldi "Masters" another course that plays a lot harder than the slope of 125. The greens were much faster than Tuesday and the tightly mowed areas around the greens made for difficult chipping and quite a few approach shots that were rejected.

		World			Front	Back		Stroke	es	Total
Position	Name	Series	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behin	d	Win/Loss
1	Rinaldi	Y	83		0	38	35	73		\$23.00
2	Evans	Y	87		0	40	37	77	4	\$2.00
3	Jeffries	Y	96		2	43	37	80	7	(\$10.00)
4	Sinclair		106		0	42	44	86	13	(\$15.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st		38 Rinaldi
	2nd	-	
Back 9	1st		35 Rinaldi
	2nd	-	

POTS

Birdies	0
Net Birdies	6 Jeffries
Net Eagles	0
Greenies	3 Evans
Sandys	0
Par 3's - G	13 Rinaldi
Par 3's - N	11 Sinclair